

MRS CHRISTIANA NATALIE DUARTE-SAVVIDES

14 Outwood Lane

CR5 3NA

Coulsdon

IBAN

GB55REVO00997089972794

BIC

REVOGB21

Sort Code

042909

Account Number

34558896

Balance summary

Product	Opening balance	Money out	Money in	Closing balance
Pro	£0.00	£431.02	£431.61	£0.59
Total	£0.00	£431.02	£431.61	£0.59

The balance on your statement might differ from the balance shown in your app. The statement balance only reflects completed transactions, while the app shows the balance available for use, which accounts for pending transactions.

Pro transactions from 18 September 2024 to 5 April 2025

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
18 Sept 2024	To GBP Pro		£4.99	£4.99
18 Sept 2024	Card Delivery Fee Card: 516760*****0802	£4.99		£0.00
18 Sept 2024	To GBP Pro		£100.00	£100.00
18 Sept 2024	Payment from PAYPAL CODE 1289 Reference: PAYPAL CODE 1289 From: PAYPAL, 78959595		£0.01	£100.01
18 Sept 2024	Payment from PAYPAL Reference: PPWDL5FQ2222429T72 From: PAYPAL, 78959595		£1.00	£101.01
18 Sept 2024	To GBP Pro		£50.00	£151.01
19 Sept 2024	Amazon To: Arnznmktplace*t650x4h14, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 516760*****1336	£34.90		£116.11
21 Sept 2024	Vistaprint To: Vistaprint, Venlo Card: 516760*****0802	£28.68		£87.43
26 Sept 2024	Payment from GOOGLE IRELAND Reference: GG103PY90F From: GOOGLE IRELAND, 12873494		£0.31	£87.74
1 Oct 2024	Pro Cashback		£0.25	£87.99



Report lost or stolen card

+44 20 3322 8352

Get help directly in app

Scan the QR code

Revolut Ltd (No. 08804411) is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority under the Electronic Money Regulations 2011 (Firm Reference 900562). Registered address: 30 South Colonnade, London, United Kingdom, E14 5HX. Insurance related-products are provided by Revolut Travel Ltd which is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority to undertake insurance distribution activities (FCA No: 780586) and by Revolut Ltd, an Appointed Representative of Revolut Travel Ltd in relation to insurance distribution activities. Trading and investment services are provided by Revolut Trading Ltd (No. 832790). Revolut Trading Ltd is an appointed representative of Resolution Compliance Ltd (No. 574048) which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Revolut Trading Ltd is a wholly owned subsidiary of Revolut Ltd.

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
1 Oct 2024	Etsy To: Etsy.com*posdisplaysho, London Card: 516760*****0802	£36.98		£51.01
1 Oct 2024	Brown Signs To: Brown Signs, Croydon, 4NG Card: 516760*****0802	£40.00		£11.01
3 Oct 2024	Payment from PAYPAL Reference: PPWDL5FQ2222529MCG From: PAYPAL, 78959595		£149.07	£160.08
6 Oct 2024	Amazon To: Amazon.co.uk*to5o11tf4, Amazon.co.uk, 2FA Card: 516760*****1336	£10.99		£149.09
8 Oct 2024	Express Copy To: Express Copy, Coulsdon, 2RB Card: 516760*****0802	£2.50		£146.59
16 Oct 2024	To GBP Personal	£125.00		£21.59
20 Oct 2024	To GBP Pro		£125.02	£146.61
22 Oct 2024	Little Nat #uk296302 To: Little Nat* #uk310452, Covent Garden, 9JQ Card: 516760*****0802	£123.80		£22.81
1 Nov 2024	Pro Cashback		£0.86	£23.67
21 Nov 2024	Vistaprint To: Vistaprint, Venlo Card: 516760*****0802	£14.19		£9.48
22 Nov 2024	Robert Dyas To: Robert Dyas Banstead, Banstead, 2LX Card: 516760*****0802	£8.99		£0.49
1 Dec 2024	Pro Cashback		£0.10	£0.59



Report lost or stolen card
+44 20 3322 8352
Get help directly in app
Scan the QR code

Revolut Ltd (No. 08804411) is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority under the Electronic Money Regulations 2011 (Firm Reference 900562). Registered address: 30 South Colonnade, London, United Kingdom, E14 5HX. Insurance related-products are provided by Revolut Travel Ltd which is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority to undertake insurance distribution activities (FCA No: 780586) and by Revolut Ltd, an Appointed Representative of Revolut Travel Ltd in relation to insurance distribution activities. Trading and investment services are provided by Revolut Trading Ltd (No. 832790). Revolut Trading Ltd is an appointed representative of Resolution Compliance Ltd (No. 574048) which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Revolut Trading Ltd is a wholly owned subsidiary of Revolut Ltd.